
   
 

   
 

 25/26 Adams County Christian School Calendar 

August 2025 

• Thursday, August 7 – Employee's report back to school 8:30 a.m. (Breakfast & Welcome in 

gym) 

• Tuesday, August 7 – 12– In-Service 8:30 a.m. 

• Tuesday, August 12 - Back to School Night 4:30-7:00 p.m. 

• Thursday, August 14 – First day of school  

September 2025 

• Monday, September 1 – Labor Day – No School 

• Friday, September 5 - Grandparents Day Breakfast  

• Wednesday, Sept 17 - Sept 19 – Fall Revival  

• Saturday, September 27 – Car Show 

October 2025 

• Monday, October 6 - Picture Day 

• Friday, October 10 – End of 1st Grading Period, Early Dismissal at 12:45 

• Monday, October 13 - Columbus Day – No School 

November 2025  

• Friday, November 7 – Mandatory Parent/Teacher Conferences - 4:00 PM-8:00 PM 

• Monday, November 10- Veterans Day Observed - No School - Teacher In Service? 

• Tuesday November 11 – No school - Veterans Day 

• Wednesday, November 12 – Veterans Day Breakfast 

• Tuesday, November 25 – Taco Tuesday 

• Wednesday, November 26 – December 1st– THANKSGIVING BREAK – No School 

December 2025 

• Tuesday, December 2 – Classes resume 

• Tuesday, December 16 - Christmas Play grades 1-6 at 7:00 p.m. 

• Friday, December 19 – Christmas Bazaar/End of 2nd Grading Period  

• Friday, December 19 - Last day of classes before Christmas Break 

• Monday, December 22 – Friday, January 2 – CHRISTMAS BREAK – No School 

January 2026 

• Monday, January 5 – Classes Resume 

• Monday, January 19 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day- No School 

• Friday, January 30 – Homecoming  

February 2026 

• Monday, February 16 – President’s Day – No School 

March 2026 

• Friday, March 13 – End of 3rd grading period – Early Dismissal 12:45  

• Friday, March 13 - Parent/Teacher Conferences – 4:00 PM-8:00 p.m.  

• Monday, March 16 -19 - IOWA State Testing  

• Friday, March 20 – Open House /Art Show/Jr-Sr High Science Fair 



   
 

   
 

 

April 2026 

• Thursday, April 2 - no bus service 

• Friday, April 3 - Good Friday – Special Chapel - Early Dismissal at 12:45 –no bussing 

• Monday, April 6 - 10 – SPRING BREAK – No School 

• Monday, April 13 – Classes Resume  

• Saturday, April 18 – Prom (3rd Saturday)  

• Thursday, April 23 - Spring Play grades 1st-6th at 7 p.m. 

• Friday, April 24 - Athletic Banquet/Awards 

May 2026 

• Saturday, May 2 – Faith Gala 

• Friday, May 8 – Elementary Fun Day and HS Lock In in gym 

• Tuesday, May 12 – Elementary Awards 8:00 AM 

• Tuesday, May 12 – Kindergarten Graduation – 7:00 PM (Last Day for Kindergarten)  

• Wednesday, May 13 - Senior Walk and Senior Graduation Practice 8:30 a.m. Senior 

Breakfast   

• Thursday, May 14 – Awards Ceremony Jr/Sr High 8:15 a.m. 

• Friday, May 15 – Senior Graduation – 7:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, May 20– Last day of school – Early Dismissal 12:45 p.m. 

 

 

 


